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Jahrgang 1997-2001
1 Treier Jonas (2000) 10.00

+ Strickler Fabio (2001) 10.00

 
1 Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 10.00

+ Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 10.00

 
1 Schaub Reto (2000) 9.75

+ Ehrler Reto (2000) 9.75

1 Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 9.75
+ Kehr Damian (2001) 9.75

1 Imhof Stefan (2000) 9.75
+ Buess Noah (2001) 9.75

1 Burger Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Güller Raphael (1997) 9.75

1 a Bieri Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Meyer Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner David (2001) 9.75
+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 a Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.75
- Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.75

1 b Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.75
- Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.75

1 Strickler Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Treier Jonas (2000) 8.50

1 Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.50

1 Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50

1 a Kramer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Baumgartner David (2001) 8.50

1 b Kehr Damian (2001) 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50

1 Güller Raphael (1997) 8.50
o Burger Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 Ehrler Reto (2000) 8.50
o Schaub Reto (2000) 8.50

1 Buess Noah (2001) 8.50
o Imhof Stefan (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

+ Zeller Lauro (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Streit Nicolas (2006) 10.00

+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Rippstein Dominik (2006) 10.00

+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 10.00
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00

1 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Ancona Elia (2007) 9.75

1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Rieger Leon (2006) 9.75

1 b Peter Aron (2007) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75

1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Christen Tim (2006) 9.75

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Surer Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Ancona Elia (2007) 8.75
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75

2 Zeller Lauro (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50
o Rippstein Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Surer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Megert Philip (2006) 8.50
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50

1 Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

1 Christen Tim (2006) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 10.00

+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00

 
1 Müller Daniel (2002) 10.00

+ Mrose Steven (2002) 10.00

 
1 Maeder David (2003) 10.00

+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 10.00

1 a Kouachi Selyan (2002) 10.00
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 b Keller Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Grob Enea (2003) 10.00
+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00

1 Bucher Yanik (2003) 10.00
+ Hengartner Tobias (2003) 10.00

1 Marchegger Sirin (2003) 9.75
+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 9.75

1 Hasler Luis (2002) 9.75
+ Bürgi Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Christ Dario (2003) 9.75
+ Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 9.75

1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.00
- Roth Niels (2002) 9.00

2 Roth Niels (2002) 8.75
- Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.75
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.75

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Keller Noah (2003) 8.50

1 Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 a Mrose Steven (2002) 8.50
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 b Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Marchegger Sirin (2003) 8.50

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

1 Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Kouachi Selyan (2002) 8.50

1 Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

1 Durrer Julian (2002) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50

1 Bürgi Florian (2002) 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 10.00

+ Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Mrose Jason (2004) 10.00

+ Schmid Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Fässler Leonard (2005) 10.00

1 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Gerhard Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 b Christ Marino (2005) 10.00
+ Kyburz Tim (2004) 10.00

1 Balmer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
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1 a Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 b Roth Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75

1 Keller Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 Graf Danko (2005) 9.75
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Würsch Alessandro (2004) 9.75

1 Ancona Enea (2004) 9.75
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75

1 Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 8.75
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75

1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75
- Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 8.75

1 a Würsch Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 b Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 a Schmid Simon (2004) 8.50
o Mrose Jason (2004) 8.50

1 b Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

1 b Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Balmer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 a Gerhard Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 b Fässler Leonard (2005) 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 c Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.50
o Graf Danko (2005) 8.50

1 Christ Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Keller Nico (2005) 8.50


